

**CMP.M No.2038 of 2024**

02.05.2025 Present: Mr. Manish Sharma, Advocate for the respondent.

Fresh steps along with correct address for service of respondent No. 22 & steps for service of respondent No. 5, 18, 26, 31, 66, 74, 75, 88, 99, 100, 106, 114, 137, 160, 191, 202, 208, 213 & 221 are awaited. Steps if taken within two weeks, notices to these respondents be issued for 03.06.2025; the date already fixed.

Consequential steps on the death of respondents No. 118 & 121 are awaited till date.

**Addl. Registrar (Judicial)**

**02.05.2025**

*(Shalini)*