

**CMP.M No. 2038 of 2024**

25.11.2025 Present: Ms. Suchitra Thakur, Advocate for  
respondent No. 37.

Steps for service of respondents No.

5, 18, 22, 26, 51, 58, 74, 75, 83, 88 and 221 are  
awaited. Let the matter be listed before the  
Hon'ble Court on 15.12.2025; the date already  
fixed by the Hon'ble Court for appropriate  
orders.

**Addl. Registrar (Judicial)**

**25.11.2025**  
*(Shalini)*